Bellekler
Uriin
LEVEL

.5, 4GB KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
@ SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC38400D5/8G

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1606Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-
% LEVEL

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
é SOPC128060LV/8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-

e PC38400D5-8G
Team Elite 16GB 4800Mhz CL40 1x16GB DDR5
“ SODIMM Ram (TED516G4800C40D-SBK)

32GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM HLV-
SOPC38400D5/32G HI-LEVEL

32GB DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G
e HI-LEVEL

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz CL40 DDR5
— SODIMM Ram (TED532G4800C40D-S01)

Team Elite Plus Silver 8 GB 1x8GB 4800Mhz
DDR5 CL40 UDIMM RAM
(TPSD58G4800HC40016)

|
]

16GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM CL40 HLV-
SOPC38400D5/16G HI-LEVEL

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Team

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

20,00 USD

25,00 USD

34,00 USD

35,00 USD

35,00 USD

39,00 USD

45,00 USD

99,00 USD

99,00 USD

110,00

usb

30,00 USD

59,00 USD



HI-LEVEL DDR5 16GB 4800 MHz CL40 HLV- Hilevel 0 69,00 USD
PC38400D5-16G




